
CAPACITY (l):

LENGTH (mm):

WIDTH (mm):

HEIGHT (mm):

WEIGHT (kg):

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Tuffa UK Limited
Dovefields Industrial Estate, 
Derby Road, Uttoxeter
Staffs, ST14 8SW

Contact us on T: 01889 567700 | E: sales@tuffa.co.uk  | W: www.tuffa.co.uk

... for all your liquid storage needs

NEED MORE 
INFORMATION?

CALL US ON:
01889 567700

SPECIFICATION OPTIONAL EXTRAS

MATERIAL:

MODEL:

2” dry break coupling 

2x 2” screened vents 

External pump (240v) 

6m of delivery hose

Automatic shut off nozzle 

Digital flowmeter 

Stainless steel Y filter 

Clock gauge 

Key switch 

Lockable hinged flip lid

K24 pulsed output flowmeter - enabling connection to 

an existing liquid monitoring system

12v and 24v pump options available

TUFFA 1350SLBFS/ADBLUE®

  1350

  2680

  870

  1665

  220
Lower Linear Density Polyethylene

Also available with 1” top suction outlet


