

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION



MODEL:	TUFFA 1350SLBFS/ADBLUE®
CAPACITY (l):	1350
LENGTH (mm):	2680
WIDTH (mm):	870
HEIGHT (mm):	1665
WEIGHT (kg):	220
MATERIAL:	Lower Linear Density Polyethylene



SPECIFICATION

- ▶ 2" dry break coupling
- ▶ 2x 2" screened vents
- ▶ External pump (240v)
- ▶ 6m of delivery hose
- ▶ Automatic shut off nozzle
- ▶ Digital flowmeter
- ▶ Stainless steel Y filter
- ▶ Clock gauge
- ▶ Key switch
- ▶ Lockable hinged flip lid

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

- ▶ K24 pulsed output flowmeter - enabling connection to an existing liquid monitoring system
- ▶ 12v and 24v pump options available



NEED MORE INFORMATION?

CALL US ON:
01889 567700

Also available with 1" top suction outlet



Tuffa UK Limited
Dovefields Industrial Estate,
Derby Road, Uttoxeter
Staffs, ST14 8SW



... for all your liquid storage needs

Contact us on T: 01889 567700 | E: sales@tuffa.co.uk | W: www.tuffa.co.uk